ORDER GUIDE
None
30 m
None
50 m
30 m
50 m
None
30 m
50 m
Actuator
Cable type
Name Shape
Catalog listing
Roller lever
Adjustable roller
lever type
Without lever
1LS1-J401
1LS1-J401-03
1LS1-J401-05
—
1LS3-J401-03
1LS3-J401-05
1LS2-J401
1LS2-J401-03
1LS2-J401-05
1LS3-J401
ALL STAINLESS STEEL LIMIT SWITCHES  Model 1LS�-J401
Continuous use under water or
in other harsh environments or
corrosive gas atmospheres is possible.
38
38
Lever length (mm)Name Shape Catalog listing
Roller lever
LS-6PA44-002
LS-6PA44-004
Roller material
Nylon
Brass
Superior resistance to salt and corrosive gases
May be used under water.
APPLICATIONS
    Chemical plants (acid and alkali resistant)
    Harbor facilities (protected against salt water corrosion)
    Dams and floodgates
Auxiliary actuators
D-071
LIMIT SWITCHES
WITH POSITIVE
OPENING MECHANISM
GENERAL PURPOSE
LIMIT SWITCHES
TECHNICAL GUIDE
FOR
LIMIT SWITCHES
EXPLOSION-PROOF
SWITCHES